ELISABETH HAUB SCHOOL OF LAW AT PACE UNIVERSITY HONOR CODE COMPLAINT FORM

The goal of the Elisabeth Haub School of Law Honor Code (the "Honor Code") is to produce attorneys who are dedicated to truth and to the promotion of justice, excellence and respect for the law. The Honor Code endeavors to achieve this goal by instilling in each law student the responsibilities of serving the public and the profession in accordance with those values. The success of the Honor Code depends upon the diligence with which Members of the Academic Community ensure that they, as well as others, uphold both the letter and the spirit of the Honor Code. *This document should be completed in its entirety to report matters concerning academic misconduct and dishonesty by students. Please submit this document to Josie Wolf, Assistant Dean for Registrar/Bursar, by email at jwolf@law.pace.edu, or in person.*

I. INFORMATION ABOUT INDIVIDUAL MAKING COMPLAINT

Student Name: _____

Student Email:

_____ Student Phone: _____

Your contact information is required, as we may need to contact you in connection with any investigation related to this reported matter.

II. NAME OF ACCUSED STUDENT

III. SETTING OF INCIDENT (PLEASE INCLUDE NAME OF CLASS, ROOM NUMBER, DATE, TIME OF DAY, ETC.)

IV. PLEASE DESCRIBE IN DETAIL THE INCIDENT THAT YOU WISH TO REPORT AS A POSSIBLE VIOLATION OF THE HONOR CODE (PLEASE ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES OR SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS TO YOUR SUBMISSION)

V. RECEIVED BY

Signature:

Date Received:

Josie Wolf, Assistant Dean for Registrar/Bursar